Position

Financial Analyst

General Accounting Spec
Account Clerk

Account Clerk

Pts Recreation Leader Il

General Accounting Spec

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department Total Wages

Treasury
Treasury
Treasury
Treasury
Treasury

Treasury

$67,808
$48,606
$34,053
$29,023
$5,206
$4,993

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,290
$22,426
$10,522
$4,131
$0
$2,056



