Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Analyst		Santa Clarita	Treasury	\$67,808	\$25,290
General Accounting Spec		Santa Clarita	Treasury	\$48,606	\$22,426
Account Clerk		Santa Clarita	Treasury	\$34,053	\$10,522
Account Clerk		Santa Clarita	Treasury	\$29,023	\$4,131
Pts Recreation Leader II		Santa Clarita	Treasury	\$5,206	\$0
General Accounting Spec		Santa Clarita	Treasury	\$4,993	\$2,056